WPRA Playoff Series Points - BKWY

Level

AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos

Walla Walla, WA

Place Name

1
2/3T
2/3T

4/5/6T
4/5/6T
4/5/6T

7
8/9T
8/9T

10
11/12/13T
11/12/13T
11/12/13T

14/15/16/17T
14/15/16/17T
14/15/16/17T
14/15/16/17T
18/19T
18/19T
20

Jennifer Casey
Cheyenne Britain
Braylee Shepherd
Taylor Hanchey
Millie Greenwood
Taylor Munsell
Bailey Bates

Jenna Dallyn
Beau Peterson
Shayla Currin
Nicole Hadley
Danielle Lowman
Hali Williams
Makayla Mccabe
Macy Young
Mallory Owens
Mattie Turner
Jackie Crawford
Madalyn Richards
Taylor Engesser
Chloe Lambert
Krystal Pennington
Haley Sage
Callahan Otoupalik
Cadee Williams

Cheyanne McCartney

Nicole Baggarley
Samantha Fulton

8/30/2024

Tour Time

Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out

2.30
2.70
2.70
2.90
2.90
2.90
3.00
3.10
3.10
3.20
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.50
3.50
3.60

9/1/2024
Tour Points
75.00
60.75
60.75
41.50
41.50
41.50
26.50
21.25
21.25
17.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
9.25
9.25
9.25
9.25
4.75
4.75
2.50
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



